COUNTER <u>PM</u>
VERIFY <u>PM</u>
FEES \$ 11.00
CHG_SFILE
SUBMITTED _ AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK

FILED SARPY CO. NE. INSTRUMENT NUMBER

2015-02514

2015 Feb 06 01:59:09 PM

Slay J. Durling

REGISTER OF DEEDS

THE ABOVE SPACE IS RESERVED FOR THE REGISTER OF DEEDS RECORDING INFORMATION

199448

THIS PAGE INCLUDED FOR INDEXING

LLOYD J. DOWDING

SARPY COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS STEVEN J STASTNY, DEPUTY 1210 GOLDEN GATE DRIVE, STE 1109 PAPILLION, NE 68046-2895 402-593-5773

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	ΝT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SARA NEWBERRY 402-939-4788 199448 SARP	PΥ	7			
B E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
SNEWBERRY@ANBANK.COM					
C SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO (Name and Address)					
AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK ATTN SARA NEWBERRY		İ			
2829 N 90TH STREET OMAHA NE 68134					
OMANA NE 00134	1				
		THE ABOVE SE	PACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1a INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 95-03233		1b This FINANCING STAT (or recorded) in the RE Filer attach Amendment	AL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed [f RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide De	
2 TERMINATION Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about the Statement	ove is terminated	with respect to the security inte	rest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing th	nis Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial) Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected.			e of Assignor	in item 9	
4 CONTINUATION Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respec	t to the security interest(s) of S	ecured Party	authorizing this Continua	ation Statement is
5 PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE		******	· · · ·		
Check the or these two boxes ————————————————————————————————————	ne of these three b		ame Comple	ate item DELETE com	e Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item	6a or 6b and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	7b <u>and</u> item 7	to be deleted	in item 6a or 6b
6 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION Complete for Party Information Cha 6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ange - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)			
YOUNG TRUCK-TRAILER, INC.					
OR 66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	ation Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, ful	I name do not o	mit modify, or abbreviate any pa	rt of the Debtor's name)
7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 75 INDIVIDUALS SURNAME					
TO INDIVIDUAL OCCURRANCE					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8 COLLATERAL CHANGE Also check one of these four boxes AL	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral			_		,
1					
9 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	AMENDMENT I	Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of As	signor if this is an Assigni	ment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide					•
	marile or authoriza				
9a ORGANIZATIONS NAME AMEDICAN NATIONAL RANK					
AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK		NAI NAMF	ADDITIO	NAI NAMF/S)/INITIAI/S)	SUFFIX
AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER Same as item 1a on Amendment form 95-0323312 NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK 12b INDIVIDUALS SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13) Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact full name do not omit modify or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name), see Instructions if name does not fit 13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME YOUNG TRUCK-TRAILER, INC. 13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX 14 ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral) 15 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT 17 Description of real estate covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral / is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT 16 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest)

18 MISCELLANEOUS

All Inventory, Chattel Paper, Accounts, Contract Rights, Equipment, General Intangibles and Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and other accounts proceeds).

All inventory, Chattel Paper, Accounts, Contract Rights, Equipment, General Intangibles and Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and other accounts proceeds).

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: Parcel B, Prairie Corners, Lot Spilt of Lots 48, 49, 50 and part Lot 47, a Subdivision, as surveyed, platted and recorded, Sarpy County, Nebraska AND Tax Lot 11A2. Being a part of Tax Lot 11A located in Section 26, Township 14 North, Range 11 East, of the 6th P.M., Sarpy County, Nebraska more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the center 1/4 corner thence W along the S line of the NW 1/4 of said Section 26, a distance of 285.4 feet to a point on the Southeasterly R.O.W. line of I-80 thence Northeasterly along the Southeasterly R.O.W. line a distance of 375.5 to a point on the 1/4 section line thence South along the E line of the NW1/4 of said Section 26 T14N R11E a distance of 239.6 feet to the point of beginning Daniel R. Young and Marguerite M. Young is the record owner of the real property described on which the collateral is located.